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10/2/2023
Results

CC Middle School

Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Women
1 Erzen, Elyse 8 Dsm Christian MS 12:51.56 1
2 Shoen, Brooklyn 7 Ballard MS 13:16.59 2
3 Roberts, Hallie 7 Dsm Christian MS 13:30.39 3
4 Chesnut, Whitney 7 Boone MS 13:31.23 4
5 Johnson, Briella 7 Boone MS 13:53.81 5
6 Kelsick, Amelia 7 North Polk MS 14:14.98 6
7 Ockey, Michelle 8 Gilbert MS 14:29.06 7
8 Jorgensen, Honorine 7 Ballard MS 14:34.50 8
9 Harder, Maci 8 Ballard MS 14:34.58 9
10 Houser, Finley 7 Boone MS 14:37.54 10
11 Pickering, Lynneah 8 Boone MS 14:40.21 11
12 Bunnell, Ellie 8 North Polk MS 14:46.60 12
13 Chesnut, Morgan 8 Boone MS 14:50.89 13
14 Tallman, Clare 7 Gilbert MS 14:54.10 14
15 Town, Anna 7 Dsm Christian MS 14:54.60 15
16 Jicinsky, Evangeline 7 Dsm Christian MS 15:01.19 16
17 Bleich, Alexis 7 Gilbert MS 15:01.38 17
18 Klatt, Makenzie 7 Boone MS 15:11.63 18
19 Stanford, Leighton 8 Dc-Grimes MS 15:15.63 19
20 Miesen, Sammie 8 Dsm Christian MS 15:18.99 20
21 Showman, Nora 8 Ballard MS 15:19.21 21
22 Wacha, Olivia 8 Ballard MS 15:28.72 22
23 Vandermolen, Baylie 8 Dc-Grimes MS 15:33.78 23
24 VanLoo, Emefa 8 Ballard MS 15:42.78 24
25 Morgan, Reagan 7 Boone MS 15:44.00 25
26 Nelson, Brooklyn 8 Gilbert MS 15:44.07 26
27 Keys, Lexie 7 North Polk MS 15:57.90 27
28 Gallagher, Brynn 8 Ballard MS 15:58.09 28
29 Philipsen, Janay 7 Dsm Christian MS 16:06.35 29
30 Dentino, Camryn 7 North Polk MS 16:06.47 30
31 Bartholomew, Bethany 8 Gilbert MS 16:16.87 31
32 Betting, Isabella 8 Nevada MS 16:17.06 32
33 VanLoo, Samantha 7 Ballard MS 16:20.49
34 Gessmann, Hadley 8 Dc-Grimes MS 16:20.82 33
35 Volesky, Katelyn 7 North Polk MS 16:26.14 34
36 Houston, Harper 7 Boone MS 16:26.91
37 Dani, Reyn 7 Gilbert MS 16:27.86 35
38 Thomas, Anna 8 Gilbert MS 16:36.42 36
39 Meinecke, Haley 8 Nevada MS 16:38.12 37
40 Haaland, Hayley 8 North Polk MS 16:41.81 38
41 Growdon, Hattie 7 North Polk MS 16:51.75 39
42 Jensen, Olivia 8 Nevada MS 16:53.83 40
43 Philipsen, Kyra 8 Dsm Christian MS 16:54.11 41
44 Sage, Sydney 8 Ballard MS 16:56.82
45 Wiechmann, Ella 8 Ballard MS 17:00.52
46 Latimer, Adelyn 7 Boone MS 17:02.70
47 Huntrods, Lily 8 Ballard MS 17:05.42
48 Holsapple, Olivia 8 Ballard MS 17:06.59
49 Seeman, Madden 8 Dc-Grimes MS 17:18.98 42
50 Perez, Alexia 7 Nevada MS 17:19.89 43
51 Powers, Huxley 7 North Polk MS 17:26.50
52 Haug, Krystalynn 8 Bond-Farrar MS 17:31.37



All-American Timing, LLC - Contractor License

....Event 2 Girls 3200 Meter

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Smith, Shelby
Grove, Lucy
Sinclair, Sarah
Pickering, Trinity
Bieker, Isabella
Bruck, Brenna
Houston, Quinn
Springer, Gabby
Sands, McKayla
Ellingson, Claire
Ver Ploeg, Abigail
Flemmer, Reagan
Short, Caelyn
McKilligan, Ada
Jolly, Adaline
Jensen, Taya
Zaugg, Lily
Watters, Peyton
Thomas, MaryAnne
Bruck, Bradie
Sievers, Madelyn
Wiebker, Taylor
Kallman, Layla
Brown-Gonnerman,
McColley, Chloe
Vandenberg, Amelia
Gearhart, Clara
Winters, Grace
Vilayvong, Amelia
Juarez, Heidi
Mann, Natalie
Soupir, Elizabeth
Grimes, Emmalee
Angus, Stella
Gute, Sara

Harris, Hadley
DeBoer, Jordyn
Fletchall, Liz
Benning, Sharla
Iddings, Breeonna
Palczewski, Emma
Ellis, Lily
Jaegers, Kelsey
Beckstrom, Bianca
Wilkening, Mia
Albaugh, Kendal
Crawford, Elie
Lee, Evangeline
Webb, Jersie
Dennis, Lili
Castaneda, Monica
Peterson, Meya
Morehead, Reghyn

Olivia

~ J J 00 J~J 300 0 ~J~J~J0O0WOoWO-J~J0wOowJJ-=-J-J-=J-100-JO0WO0OW=~JOow=J=1000O0CO0W ~JO0wOoOow-=JOownJJJJJowxoJoux

10/2/2023

Results

Run CC Middle School

Dsm Christian MS
Dsm Christian MS
Carlisle MS

Boone MS

Ankeny Christ MS
Boone MS

Boone MS
Dc-Grimes MS
North Polk MS
Gilbert MS
Lynnville-Sully
North Polk MS
Dc-Grimes MS
Gilbert MS
Collins-Maxwell MS
Bond-Farrar MS
Carlisle MS
Carlisle MS
Nevada MS
Boone MS
Ballard MS
Ballard MS
Dc-Grimes MS
Nevada MS
North Polk MS
Dc-Grimes MS
Dc-Grimes MS
North Polk MS
Dc-Grimes MS
Nevada MS
Nevada MS
Gilbert MS
Dsm Christian
Carlisle MS
Boone MS
Dc-Grimes MS
North Polk MS
North Polk MS
Dc-Grimes MS
Gilbert MS
Dc-Grimes MS
Dc-Grimes MS
Dc-Grimes MS

MS

North Polk MS
Nevada MS

Ballard MS

North Polk MS
Collins-Maxwell MS
Saydel

Bond-Farrar MS
Saydel

North Polk MS
North Polk MS

17

17:
17:
17:

17

17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

22
22
22:
23:
23:
23:

24

24 :
24
24
27:
28:

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:13 PM 10/2/2023 Page 2
NORTH POLK CC INVITATIONAL - 10/2/2023

:34.
40.
44,
50.
:54.
55.
01.
05.
11.
18.
18.
18.
25.
31.
39.
39.
52.
10.
.01
20.
23.
25.
26.
59.
04.
06.
07.
08.
18.
20.
21.
24.
30.
31.
59.
13.
20.
21.
23.
31.
:34.
26.
28.
31.
13.
46.
54,
:02.
04.
23.
55.
40.
29.

17

81
61
65
52
47
78
43
28
51
44
69
76
10
11
31
68
56
62

16
26
77
69
84
01
95
63
16
08
81
91
98
46
98
50
48
39
66
62
06
50
28
54
28
68
31
03
84
49
40
02
13
63

44

45

46

47
48

49



All-American Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:13 PM 10/2/2023 Page 3
NORTH POLK CC INVITATIONAL - 10/2/2023
10/2/2023
Results

....Event 2 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Middle School
Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9

Results - Women

1 Boone MS 43 4 5 10 11 13 18 25
Total Time: 1:11:33.68
Average: 14:18.74

2 Dsm Christian MS 55 1 3 15 16 20 29 41
Total Time: 1:11:36.73
Average: 14:19.35

3 Ballard MS 62 2 8 9 21 22 24 28
Total Time: 1:13:13.60
Average: 14:38.72

4 Gilbert MS 95 7 14 17 26 31 35 36
Total Time: 1:16:25.48
Average: 15:17.10

5 North Polk MS 109 6 12 27 30 34 38 39
Total Time: 1:17:32.09
Average: 15:30.42

6 Dc-Grimes MS 161 19 23 33 42 44 45 47
Total Time: 1:22:34.49
Average: 16:30.90

7 Nevada MS 198 32 37 40 43 46 48 49

Total Time: 1:26:25.91
Average: 17:17.19



